FABORY

Parametri tehnici

Izolat

Lungime totala
Lungime

Material

Capacul manerului

Suprafata de
prindere

Forjat

KNIP RELAY ADJUST PL 32

3231-135MM
Cod Atrticol
Marca
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1
Standarde

Da

135

135

Otel

Acoperit cu plastic

Simplu

Da

K1032.130.135
419100200197
27112107
4003773043560

Exclusiv impachetare



